TABLES + BASES 87
Table Program................................................ 88
Top Surfaces.................................................... 89
Veneer; Straight Grain, Sketch Face............... 89
Vinterio............................................................. 89
Wood finish color options............................... 90
Standard WilsonArt laminate (HPL)........... 90-91
Tables........................................................ 92-104

7948-38	 Mambo
7949-38	 Asian Night
7951-38	 Asian Sun
7952-38	 Asian Sand
7960-38	 Studio Teak
7961-38	Y arrow
7962-38	 Aloe
Laminate (HPL) COLOR OPTIONS
TABLES 92
1000 SERIES 13/16 THICK VENEER & HPL SELF EDGE
13/16” thick self-edged top with high pressure laminate or veneer top surface and edges
HPL STRAIGHT
GRAIN VINTERIO SKETCH
FACE DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 1000-24RNDT 127 276 350 608 24 1.25    21 1.5
1000-30RNDT 197 376 479 898 30 1.25  33 2
1000-36RNDT 245 486 630 1238 36 1.25  54 4
1000-42RNDT 346 623 818 1646 42 1.25  72 5
1000-48RNDT 410 771 1019 2108 48 1.25 90 7
1000-60RNDT 641 1172 1545 3262 60 1.25 128 10
SQUARE
   1000-2424SDT 115 222 296 664 1.25 24 24 24 1.5
1000-3030SDT 179 293 395 984 1.25 30 30 37 2
1000-3636SDT 257 365 510 1361 1.25 36 36 59 4
1000-4242SDT 332 450 645 1806 1.25 42 42 80 5
1000-4848SDT 396 555 805 2328 1.25 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
1000-4224RDT 192 316 428 1716 1.25 24 42 38 2.5
1000-4230RDT 237 384 523 1862 1.25 30 42 48 3.3
1000-4830RDT 245 428 584 2018 1.25 30 48 54 3.7
1000-6036RDT 373 671 904 2463 1.25 36 60 95 5.3
1000-7236RDT 504 805 1075 2707 1.25 36 72 114 6.5
1000 Series  13 / 16” Thick Veneer & HPL Self Edge
Specifications
EDGE THICKNESS TOP SURFACES EDGE
1.25 HPL  |  STRAIGHT GRAIN

Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Veneer/Laminate
3. Finish/Laminate
TABLES 93
Specifications
EDGE THICKNESS TOP SURFACE EDGE
2 HPL HPL
Options
HPL
See page 91 for list of laminate color options
1500 2” THICK HPL SELF EDGE
2” thick self-edged top with high pressure laminate top surface and edges
HPL DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 1500-24RNDT 164 24 2   21 1.5
1500-30RNDT 197 30 2  33 2
1500-36RNDT 316 36 2  54 4
1500-42RNDT 424 42 2  72 5
1500-48RNDT 531 48 2 90 7
1500-60RNDT 830 60 2 128 10
SQUARE
   1500-2424SDT 144 2 24 24 24 1.5
1500-3030SDT 179 2 30 30 37 2
1500-3636SDT 256 2 36 36 59 4
1500-4242SDT 432 2 42 42 80 5
1500-4848SDT 469 2 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
1500-4224RDT 234 2 24 42 38 2.5
1500-4230RDT 269 2 30 42 48 3.3
1500-4830RDT 283 2 30 48 54 3.7
1500-6036RDT 428 2 36 60 95 5.3
1500-7236RDT 513 2 36 72 114 6.5
Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate
1500 series 2” thick HPL Self edge

Options
EDGE SHAPE  EDGES HPL
Fluted
Smooth
Polished Fluted	 A6N
Polished Smooth	 A6U
Satin Fluted	 A6V
Satin Smooth	 A6W
See page 91 for list of
laminate color options
2000 HPL ALUMINUM T-MOULDING EDGE
13/16” thick high pressure laminate top surface with anodized aluminum T-moulding edge.  3” radius corners on
square and rectangular models.  Available in two shapes and two aluminum treatments.
HPL DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 2000-24RNDT 178 24 1.25   21 1.5
2000-30RNDT 242 30 1.25  33 2
2000-36RNDT 321 36 1.25  54 4
2000-42RNDT 438 42 1.25  72 5
2000-48RNDT 524 48 1.25 90 7
2000-60RNDT 895 60 1.25 128 10
SQUARE
   2000-2424SDT 199 1.25 24 24 24 1.5
2000-3030SDT 235 1.25 30 30 37 2
2000-3636SDT 310 1.25 36 36 59 4
2000-4242SDT 423 1.25 42 42 80 5
2000-4848SDT 565 1.25 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
2000-4224RDT 274 1.25 24 42 38 2.5
2000-4230RDT 323 1.25 30 42 48 3.3
2000-4830RDT 336 1.25 30 48 54 3.7
2000-6036RDT 539 1.25 36 60 95 5.3
2000-7236RDT 621 1.25 36 72 114 6.5
Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate
3. Edge
2000 HPL ALUMINUM T-MOULDING EDGE
ROUND 24 30 36 42 48 60
SQUARE 24 30 36 42 48
RECTANGULAR 42x24 42x30 48x30 60x36 72x36
TABLES 95
32000 MELAMINE TOP WITH MATCHING 3 MIL PVC EDGE
1 1/8" thick thermally fused laminate with 3 mm PVC edge.  3" radius corners on
square models.
MELAMINE DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 32000-30RNDT 322 30 1.25 21 1.5
 32000-36RNDT 345 36 1.25  33 2
SQUARE
    32000-3030SDT 224 1.25 30 30 24 1.5
 32000-3636SDT 291 1.25 36 36 37 2
32000 Melamine top with matching 3mil pvc edge
Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Color

 EDGE COLORS HPL
Dark Chocolate  		DCM
Dove Grey	DGM
Midnight		MDM
Seagull	 SQM
Teal		 TLM
White	W TM
See page 91 for list of
laminate color options
33000 HPL VINYL T-MOULDING BULLNOSE EDGE
33000 HPL VINYL T-MOULDING BULLNOSE EDGE
13/16“ thick high pressure laminate top surface with solid vinyl bullnosed T-moulding edges.  3” radius corners on
square and rectangular models.
HPL DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 33000-24RNDT 134 24 1.25   21 1.5
33000-30RNDT 210 30 1.25  33 2
33000-36RNDT 261 36 1.25  54 4
33000-42RNDT 356 42 1.25  72 5
33000-48RNDT 436 48 1.25 90 7
33000-60RNDT 729 60 1.25 128 10
SQUARE
  33000-2424SDT 129 1.25 24 24 24 1.5
33000-3030SDT 201 1.25 30 30 37 2
33000-3636SDT 251 1.25 36 36 59 4
33000-4242SDT 363 1.25 42 42 80 5
33000-4848SDT 417 1.25 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
33000-4224RDT 213 1.25 24 42 38 2.5
33000-4230RDT 263 1.25 30 42 48 3.3
33000-4830RDT 276 1.25 30 48 54 3.7
33000-6036RDT 419 1.25 36 60 95 5.3
33000-7236RDT 500 1.25 36 72 114 6.5
Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate
3. Edge Color

Options
See website loewensteininc.com or brochure for color details
 EDGE COLORS HPL
Almond V	 AV2
Black	 BL2
Dove Grey	DG 2
Frosty White  	FW 2
Shadow	 SH2
Slate Grey	 SG2
See page 91 for list of
laminate color options
33333 HPL 3 MILLIMETER PVC EDGE
13/16” thick high Pressure laminate top surface with 3 millimeter thick PVC edge-banding with softened top edge.
HPL DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 33333-24RNDT 182 24 1.25   21 1.5
33333-30RNDT 214 30 1.25  33 2
33333-36RNDT 294 36 1.25  54 4
33333-42RNDT 356 42 1.25  72 5
33333-48RNDT 385 48 1.25 90 7
33333-60RNDT 552 60 1.25 128 10
SQUARE
   33333-2424SDT 166 1.25 24 24 24 1.5
33333-3030SDT 201 1.25 30 30 37 2
33333-3636SDT 280 1.25 36 36 59 4
33333-4242SDT 333 1.25 42 42 80 5
33333-4848SDT 362 1.25 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
33333-4224RDT 216 1.25 24 42 38 2.5
33333-4230RDT 260 1.25 30 42 48 3.3
33333-4830RDT 271 1.25 30 48 54 3.7
33333-6036RDT 492 1.25 36 60 95 5.3
33333-7236RDT 576 1.25 36 72 114 6.5
Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate
3. Edge Color

2. Top Veneer
3. Finish
4. Edge Shape
Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate
3. Edge Color
Specifications
EDGE THICKNESS TOP SURFACES EDGE
1.25 VENEER WOOD
34000 VENEER 3 MILLIMETER WOOD EDGE
13/16” thick veneered top surface with 3 millimeter thick wood edge-banding.
Total of 4 edge shape options available.
STRAIGHT GRAIN VINTERIO SKETCH FACE DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 34000-24RNDT 286 361 620 24 1.25   21 1.5
34000-30RNDT 391 493 912 30 1.25  33 2
34000-36RNDT 502 647 1254 36 1.25  54 4
34000-42RNDT 645 840 1668 42 1.25  72 5
34000-48RNDT 744 1041 2129 48 1.25 90 7
34000-60RNDT 1125 1572 3290 60 1.25 128 10
SQUARE
   34000-2424SDT 261 336 703 1.25 24 24 24 1.5
34000-3030SDT 341 444 1033 1.25 30 30 37 2
34000-3636SDT 423 568 1420 1.25 36 36 59 4
34000-4242SDT 487 713 1874 1.25 42 42 80 5
34000-4848SDT 595 883 2406 1.25 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
34000-4224RDT 370 482 1769 1.25 24 42 38 2.5
34000-4230RDT 442 581 1920 1.25 30 42 48 3.3
34000-4830RDT 492 647 2081 1.25 30 48 54 3.7
34000-6036RDT 749 982 2541 1.25 36 60 95 5.3
34000-7236RDT 892 1164 2794 1.25 36 72 114 6.5
34000 VENEER 3 MILlimeter WOOD EDGE
Bead DM Flair DQ Kerf DP Square DN
Options
See website loewensteininc.com or brochure for color details

RECTANGULAR 42x24 42x30 48x30 60x36 72x36
Specifications
EDGE THICKNESS TOP SURFACES EDGE
1.25 HPL WOOD
Options
See website loewensteininc.com or brochure for color details
EDGE SHAPE HPL FINISH
See page 91 for list of
laminate color options
See page 90 for list of
wood finish color options
35300 HPL REVERSE KNIFE PLYWOOD EDGE
13/16” thick high pressure laminate top with 21 ply Baltic Birch rim exposed on underside of table.
HPL DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 35300-24RNDT 434 24 1.25   21 1.5
35300-30RNDT 621 30 1.25  33 2
35300-36RNDT 843 36 1.25  54 4
35300-42RNDT 1186 42 1.25  72 5
35300-48RNDT 1420 48 1.25 90 7
35300-60RNDT 2187 60 1.25 128 10
SQUARE
   35300-2424SDT 360 1.25 24 24 24 1.5
35300-3030SDT 495 1.25 30 30 37 2
35300-3636SDT 662 1.25 36 36 59 4
35300-4242SDT 881 1.25 42 42 80 5
35300-4848SDT 1097 1.25 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
35300-4224RDT 574 1.25 24 42 38 2.5
35300-4230RDT 693 1.25 30 42 48 3.3
35300-4830RDT 751 1.25 30 48 54 3.7
35300-6036RDT 1063 1.25 36 60 95 5.3
35300-7236RDT 1393 1.25 36 72 114 6.5
Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate
3. Edge Finish
35300 HPL REVERSE KNIFE PLYWOOD EDGE
ROUND 24 30 36 42 48 60
SQUARE 24 30 36 42 48
RECTANGULAR 42x24 42x30 48x30 60x36 72x36
40000 VENEER & HPL 1¼” WIDE SOLID EXTERNAL RIMS
13/16” thick high pressure laminate or veneer top surface with externally applied solid hard-
wood rim.  Available in 5 different edge shape options.
HPL STRAIGHT GRAIN VINTERIO SKETCH FACE DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 40000-24RNDT 408 797 872 N/A 24 1.25 21 1.5
40000-30RNDT 580 885 988 1504 30 1.25  33 2
40000-36RNDT 785 1162 1306 2020 36 1.25  54 4
40000-42RNDT 1092 1378 1662 2650 42 1.25  72 5
40000-48RNDT 1315 1834 2200 3348 48 1.25 90 7
40000-60RNDT 2024 2143 2517 5149 60 1.25 128 10
SQUARE
   40000-2424SDT 384 451 526 892 1.25 24 24 24 1.5
40000-3030SDT 542 596 698 1286 1.25 30 30 37 2
40000-3636SDT 731 743 887 1739 1.25 36 36 59 4
40000-4242SDT 915 1030 1111 2271 1.25 42 42 80 5
40000-4848SDT 1130 1234 1379 2903 1.25 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
40000-4224RDT 592 648 760 2048 1.25 24 42 38 2.5
40000-4230RDT 754 786 926 2264 1.25 30 42 48 3.3
40000-4830RDT 827 878 1034 2467 1.25 30 48 54 3.7
40000-6036RDT 1280 1376 1609 3167 1.25 36 60 95 5.3
40000-7236RDT 1529 1552 1921 3553 1.25 36 72 114 6.5
40000 VENEER & HPL 1¼” wide SOLID EXTERNAL RIM
Bevel DR Bullnose EL Radius DU Reed DS Square EF
Specify:
1. Model Number

Sycamore Classic
*All Vinterio Veneer
Standard with Clear
Finish Option  (MCL)
Box			   A6M
Reverse Box	 A6K
Diamond		 A6L
Reverse Diamond	 A1Q
Sunburst		 A2G
TABLES 101
43000 VENEER & HPL 1¼” WIDE EXTERNAL RIM 1¾” THICK DROP EDGE
13/16” thick high pressure laminate or veneer top surface with 1¼” wide by 1¾” thick solid
hardwood rim externally applied.  Available in four edge shape options.
HPL STRAIGHT GRAIN VINTERIO SKETCH FACE DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 43000-24RNDT 449 837 912 1170 24 1.75   23 2
43000-30RNDT 645 937 1040 1458 30 1.75  35 3
43000-36RNDT 879 1234 1380 1986 36 1.75  56 4.5
43000-42RNDT 1165 1563 1758 2586 42 1.75  75 5.5
43000-48RNDT 1482 2081 2331 3418 48 1.75 93 7.5
43000-60RNDT 2285 2316 2690 4408 60 1.75 132 11
SQUARE
   43000-2424SDT 421 484 558 926 1.75 24 24 25 2
43000-3030SDT 601 639 740 1329 1.75 30 30 38 3
43000-3636SDT 796 815 940 1792 1.75 36 36 60 4.5
43000-4242SDT 981 1100 1176 2337 1.75 42 42 82 5.5
43000-4848SDT 1211 1368 1460 2983 1.75 48 48 101 7.5
RECTANGULAR
43000-4224RDT 678 686 798 2085 1.75 24 42 39 3.3
43000-4230RDT 832 836 971 2310 1.75 30 42 49 4
43000-4830RDT 920 929 1085 2518 1.75 30 48 56 4.6
43000-6036RDT 1421 1456 1689 3247 1.75 36 60 97 6.8
43000-7236RDT 1697 1746 2017 3648 1.75 36 72 116 8.1
43000 VENEER & HPL 1¼” wide EXTERNAL RIM 1¾” THICK drop edge
Bullnose A6Y Radius A6Z Soft Edge A7A Reed A7B
Specify:
1. Model Number

Sycamore Classic
*All Vinterio Veneer
Standard with Clear
Finish Option  (MCL)
Box			   A6M
Reverse Box	 A6K
Diamond		 A6L
Reverse Diamond	 A1Q
Sunburst		 A2G
TABLES 102
47000 VENEER & HPL 2 ½” WIDE EXTERNAL RIM 1¾” THICK DROP EDGE
13/16” thick high pressure laminate or veneer top surface with 2½” wide by 1¾” thick solid
hardwood rim externally applied.  Available in two edge shape options.
HPL STRAIGHT GRAIN VINTERIO SKETCH FACE DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 47000-24RNDT 474 848 922 1180 24 1.75   23 2
47000-30RNDT 683 946 1049 1467 30 1.75  35 3
47000-36RNDT 934 1248 1393 1999 36 1.75  56 4.5
47000-42RNDT 1240 1580 1775 2602 42 1.75  75 5.5
47000-48RNDT 1580 2107 2356 3444 48 1.75 93 7.5
47000-60RNDT 2335 2438 2708 4426 60 1.75 132 11
SQUARE
   47000-2424SDT 444 500 575 942 1.75 24 24 25 2
47000-3030SDT 635 661 763 1352 1.75 30 30 38 3
47000-3636SDT 825 865 969 1820 1.75 36 36 60 4.5
47000-4242SDT 1016 1171 1212 2372 1.75 42 42 82 5.5
47000-4848SDT 1254 1457 1504 3026 1.75 48 48 101 7.5
RECTANGULAR
47000-4224RDT 711 719 824 2110 1.75 24 42 39 3.3
47000-4230RDT 862 887 1003 2341 1.75 30 42 49 4
47000-4830RDT 963 977s 1119 2552 1.75 30 48 56 4.6
47000-6036RDT 1504 1509 1742 3301 1.75 36 60 97 6.8
47000-7236RDT 1797 1811 2082 3713 1.75 36 72 116 8.1
47000 VENEER & HPL 2½” wide EXTERNAL RIM 1¾” THICK drop edge
     Bullnose A7D Double Radius A7C
Specify:
1. Model Number

ROUND 24 30 36 42 48 60
SQUARE 24 30 36 42 48
RECTANGULAR 42x24 42x30 48x30 60x36 72x36
TABLES 103
Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate
3. Edge Color
4. Edge Shape
49000 HPL URETHANE EDGE
49000 HPL URETHANE EDGE
13/16” thick high pressure laminate top surface with molded urethane rubber edge in four edge shape
options available.
HPL DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 49000-24RNDT 613 24 1.25   21 1.5
49000-30RNDT 742 30 1.25  33 2
49000-36RNDT 870 36 1.25  54 4
49000-42RNDT 946 42 1.25  72 5
49000-48RNDT 1017 48 1.25 90 7
49000-60RNDT 1194 60 1.25 128 10
SQUARE
  49000-2424SDT 555 1.25 24 24 24 1.5
49000-3030SDT 680 1.25 30 30 37 2
49000-3636SDT 805 1.25 36 36 59 4
49000-4242SDT 868 1.25 42 42 80 5
49000-4848SDT 969 1.25 48 48 99 7
RECTANGULAR
49000-4224RDT 714 1.25 24 42 38 2.5
49000-4230RDT 802 1.25 30 42 48 3.3
49000-4830RDT 874 1.25 30 48 54 3.7
49000-6036RDT 1137 1.25 36 60 95 5.3
49000-7236RDT 1298 1.25 36 72 114 6.5
Description and Specifications
This urethane edge is an extremely durable bio based material that adheres to the
core and laminate to create a softened protective edge.  The urethane blend is a flame
retardant material that passes UL 94HB.  It contains no heavy metal, VOC’s, or Phthalate.

See page 91 for list of
laminate color options
Bullnose A4H Comfort A4K Eased A4J Rounded Knife A4M
ROUND 24 30 36 42 48 60
SQUARE 24 30 36 42 48
RECTANGULAR 42x24 42x30 48x30 60x36 72x36
TABLES 104
Specifications
EDGE THICKNESS FIBERGLASS COLOR SURFACE FINISH
1 White  Fiberglass "SLATE" finish
TB60888 1” FIBERGLASS ENCAPSULATED TOP
1” thick marine grade plywood inner core fully encapsulated with fiberglass material. Suitable for outdoor use.
Only available in white with ”slate” surface finish.
FIBERGLASS DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 TB60888-24RNDT 188 24 1   24 1.1
TB60888-30RNDT 258 30 1  26 1.7
TB60888-36RNDT 322 36 1  32 2.4
TB60888-42RNDT 416 42 1  41 3.2
TB60888-48RNDT 500 48 1 47 4.2
TB60888-60RNDT 824 60 1 70 6.5
SQUARE
   TB60888-2424SDT 204 1 24 24 25 1.1
TB60888-3232SDT 329 1 32 32 27 1.7
TB60888-3636SDT 423 1 36 36 33 2.4
TB60888-4242SDT 434 1 42 42 43 3.2
RECTANGULAR
TB60888-4224RDT 359 1 24 42 42 1.9
TB60888-4230RDT 419 1 30 42 53 2.3
TB60888-4832RDT 435 1 30 48 60 2.6
TB60888-6036RDT 736 1 36 60 89 3.9
TB60888-7236RDT 872 1 36 72 108 4.7
Specify:
1. Model Number
TB60888 1” FIBERGLASS ENCAPSULATED TOP
ROUND 24 30 36 42 48 60
SQUARE 24 30 36 42
RECTANGULAR 42x24 42x30 48x32 60x36 72x36
TABLES 105
Specifications
EDGE THICKNESS
1
TB66000 STAINLESS STEEL
NOTE: Suitable for indoor and outdoor use. 1⅛” thick top consisting of composite core encapsulated in a
one-piece stainless steel sheeting on top and sides with white melamine surface on underside of top.
STAINLESS STEEL DIA. TH W D WT CU FT
ROUND
 TB66000-24RNDT 302 24 1   21 1.1
TB66000-28RNDT 459 28 1  31 1.4
TB66000-32RNDT 512 32 1  52 2.4
SQUARE
   TB66000-24SDT 261 1 24 24 24 1.1
TB66000-28SDT 332 1 28 28 36 1.7
TB66000-32SDT 404 1 32 32 42 2.4
Specify:
1. Model Number
TB66000 stainless steel TOP
ROUND 24 28 32